Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@flightlight.com
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548

Factors for LED
Board Light Source
Ordering Codes
Model
Sign Size
Power Style
Lamp Type
Modules (length in inches)
Sign Faces
Optional Items
Mode
I: ILUX 1: Size 1
2: Size 2
3: Size 3
5: Size 5
2: Style 2 (3 step
 4.8A to 6.6A)
3: Style 3 (5 step
 2.8A to 6.6A)
5: Style 5 (1 step
 5.5A)
H:  LED Board  Size 1 Size 2 Size 3 Size 5
1.0: 32.5" 38.5" 45.00" 32.5"
1.5: 47.6" 56.5" 66.25"
2.0: 62.5" 74.5" 87.50"
2.5: 77.6" 92.5" 108.75"
3.0: 92.5" 110.5" 130.00"
3.5: 107.6" 128.5" 151.75"
4.0: 122.5" 146.5" 172.25"
SF:  Single
Face
DF:  Double
Face
1: On/Off Switch (with cover)
P: View Port
S: LED Lamp Out Indicator
E: External Power Cord*
MX:  FAA size panel &
frame, ICAO specified
legend, illumination &
retroreflective*
(*Not ETL Certified)
3: Mode 3
(if  blank = Mode 2)
All signs are Class 2.
Power factors are mea-
sured on the primary of
the corresponding L830
transformer, per FAA
Circular 150/5345-44(cur-
rent edition). This takes
into account the inherent
deficiencies of the isolation
transformer in the values.
These ratings are subject to
change without notice.
I H